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UNIFIED ANNUAL EXAMINATIONS – MAY 
2014 

Dear Parents, 
 

The academic year 2013-2014 is drawing to an end and the Annual Examinations will be commencing as per 
the given schedule.  

CLASS JUNIOR V & VI 
  Junior V Junior VI 

Day Date Subject Subject 
Friday 23-05-14 ----- Science 

Saturday 24-05-14 ----- ICT 

Monday 26-05-14 Mathematics Mathematics 

Tuesday 27-05-14 Urdu History 

Wednesday 28-05-14 English Urdu 

Thursday 29-05-14 Science Geography 

Friday 30-05-14 ICT English 

Saturday 31-05-14 ----- Islamiyat 
 

    Instructions 
 

 All students must report to the school at 7:55 am sharp.  
 Only 2nd Term topics will be included in the Examination. 
 Students must bring their Admit Cards  
 In case of any unforeseen closure of school, the missed paper will be taken on the first working 

day after the last Examination. 
 Pupils should bring their own water bottles. No child will be allowed to leave the class during the 

Examination. 
 Any student found using unfair means will be disqualified for that Examination and awarded ZERO 

marks. 
 Students must bring their own stationery from home, as borrowing is strictly not allowed. 
 In case of illness, a medical certificate along with an application should be provided at the earliest. 
 Extra Learning Support Classes (ELSC) will be suspended w.e.f. 16th May 2014. 
 Kindly note the following dates: 

 Date Day Timings 
Paper review 04-06-2014 Wednesday 08:00 am – 11:00 am 

Report distribution 07-06-2014 Friday 07:55 am – 09:00 am 
 

Note: Examination Card with Index Number will be issued on Monday, May 19, 2014. Kindly ensure 
that your child brings the card to school during Examinations. 

 

Revision will be started and carried out according to a well-organized plan. To supplement the oral and 
written exercises being done in the class, meticulously prepared worksheets will be given to the pupils.  
Students’ preparation by the school must be supplemented with parents’ guidance at home for a child to 
achieve the best possible result. 
 

We wish our pupils the best of luck! 
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